09279000

Gemeinde

09279112
09279113
09279115
09279116
09279122
09279124
09279125
09279126
09279127
09279128
09279130
09279132
09279134
09279135
09279137

Bevolkerungsstand am 30.06.2024 auf Basis Zensus 2022

Landkreis Dingolfing-Landau

Dingolfing, St
Eichendorf, M
Frontenhausen, M
Gottfrieding
Landau a.d.Isar, St
Loiching
Mamming
Marklkofen
Mengkofen
Moosthenning
Niederviehbach
Pilsting, M
Reisbach, M
Simbach, M
Wallersdorf, M

zusammen

Niederbayern

Einwohner
insgesamt
20 819

6 680

4 832
2602

14 759
3789

3 331
3877

6 083
5262
2678

7 161
7775
4175

7 226

101 049



